
PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE/REPARATII

I.D.: 43628555

Data publicarii	25.07.19	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.337,82 RON - 1.337,82 RON

Descriere: Lacat 3 21,00 63,03 Panze flex 15 8,40 126,05 Panza felx 10 7,56 75,63 Panze flex 25 4,20 105,04 Butuc yala 3 32,77 98,32 Set burghie 8 11,77 94,12 Hartie igienica 2 14,28 28,57 Manusi 9 7,56 68,07 Set saibe 3 42,02 126,05 Set negrese 1 58,82 58,82 Saci 5 10,92 54,62 Suruburi 150 0,84 126,05 Ciment 8 18,48 147,90 Grund 4 17,64 70,59 Pensule 7 4,20 29,41 Diluant 3 5,88 17,65 Cuie 2 5,04 10,08 Set holsuruburi 1 12,61 12,61 Chei pentru autoforante 4 6,30 25,21 TOTAL 1337,82
